
 Buri Cup

Feld A                 1/2 Final            Schiesszeit:      10:00- 11:00 Uhr

Scheibe Gruppe 1. R. 2.R. 3.R. 1/2 Final
3,7,11 Gerlafingen FS 1 958 953 947 946
4,8,12 Aefligen-Rüdtligen SG 1 930 943 922 949

Scheibe Gruppe 1. R. 2.R. 3.R. 1/2 Final
5,9,13 Bettenhausen Sportschützen 1 939 953 931 943
6,10,14 Utzenstorf Schützen 1 932 947 923 901

Feld JS                1/2 Final            Schiesszeit:    ca  11:05-11:45 Uhr

Scheibe Gruppe 1. R. 2.R 1/2Final
3,4,5 Mixet Utzenstorf-Fraubrunnen  JS 599 574 590
6,7,8 JS Limpachtal 1 602 574 617

Scheibe Gruppe 1. R. 2.R. 1/2Final
9,10,11 Jegenstorf Schlossschützen 1 J 561 576 565
12,13,14 Münchenbuchsee MS 1 JS 521 548 564

Scheibe Gruppe 1. R. 2.R. 3.R. 1/2 Final
3 Mülchi SG 2 678 680 685 681
4 Limpach SG 3 667 682 691 673

Scheibe Gruppe 1. R. 2.R. 3.R. 1/2 Final
5 Dieterswil-Moosaffoltern SG 1 685 675 686 673
6 Grauholz Sportschützen 1 660 667 641 612

Scheibe Gruppe 1. R. 2.R. 3.R. 1/2 Final
7 Ramsern SG 1 694 690 712 700
8 Limpach SG 1 687 681 692 688

Finaltag Raiffeisen - Buri Cup 2025
Samstag, 03.Mai 2025

Schiessplatz Binel, Grafenried

Feld D                1/2 Final            Schiesszeit:    ca.  11:50 - 13.20 Uhr

Resultate



 Buri Cup

Scheibe Gruppe 1. R. 2.R. 3.R. 1/2 Final
9 Münchenbuchsee FS 1 685 653 668 665

10 Dieterswil-Moosaffoltern SG 1 665 677 669 662

Scheibe Gruppe 1. R. 2.R. 3.R. 1/2 Final
11 Limpach SG 1 674 668 637 653
12 Jegenstorf Schlossschützen 1 644 644 668 633

Scheibe Gruppe 1. R. 2.R. 3.R. 1/2 Final
13 Ramsern SG 1 668 627 661 643
14 Grauholz Sportschützen 1 646 639 660 662

Scheibe Gruppe 1. R. 2.R. 3.R. 1/2Final Final
2,4,6,8,10 Gerlafingen FS 1 958 953 947 946 947
3,5,7,9,11 Utzenstorf Schützen 1 932 947 923 901 917

Scheibe Gruppe 1. R. 2.R. 3.R. 1/2Final Final
2,4,6,8,10 Bettenhausen Sportschützen 1 939 953 931 943 939
3,5,7,9,11 Aefligen-Rüdtligen SG 1 930 943 922 949 928

Feld JS      Final 3. / 4. Platz (kl.Final)          Schiesszeit:    ca  14:35 - 14:55 Uhr

Scheibe Gruppe 1. R. 2.R. 1/2Final Final
3,4,5,6,7 Münchenbuchsee MS 1 JS 521 548 564 562

8,9,10,11,12 Mixet Utzenstorf-Fraubrunnen  JS 599 574 590 587

Scheibe Gruppe 1. R. 2.R. 1/2Final Final
3,4,5,6,7 JS Limpachtal 1 602 574 617 587

8,9,10,11,12 Jegenstorf Schlossschützen 1 JS 561 576 565 576

Scheibe Gruppe 1. R. 2.R. 3.R. 1/2Final Final
1,4,7,10,13 Münchenbuchsee FS 1 685 653 668 665 678
2,5,8,11,14 Limpach SG 1 674 668 637 653 641
3,6,9,12,15 Grauholz Sportschützen 1 646 639 660 662 658

Scheibe Gruppe 1. R. 2.R. 3.R. 1/2Final Final
1,4,7,10,13 Dieterswil-Moosaffoltern SG 1 685 675 686 673 656
2,5,8,11,14 Ramsern SG 1 694 690 712 700 697
3,6,9,12,15 Mülchi SG 2 678 680 685 681 663

Feld  E     Final                                             Schiesszeit:    ca  15:25 - 15:45 Uhr

Pro Scheibe 1 Schütze
Feld D      Final                                             Schiesszeit:    ca  15:50 - 16:10 Uhr

Feld E                1/2 Final            Schiesszeit:   ca. 11:50 - 13:20 Uhr

Feld A      Final 3. / 4. Platz (kl.Final)          Schiesszeit:    ca  13:25 - 13:55 Uhr

Feld A      Final                                                Schiesszeit:    ca  14:00 - 14:30 Uhr

Pro Scheibe 1 Schütze

Feld JS     Final                                              Schiesszeit:    ca  15:00 - 15:20 Uhr
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